
 

 

Docent Contact Sheet (2023) 
 

If you are scheduled to serve as a docent or greeter and are unable to do so, please try to find a 
substitute from the list below.  If after trying 3 or 4 persons, contact Cindy or Susan if you cannot find a 
substitute. 
 
Cindy Myer  cnmyer914@gmail.com   (717) 450-5222 (717) 926-2636 
 
Susan Hostetter  susan.schlosser.hostetter@gmail.com (717) 964-1956 (717) 379-1939 
 
Louise Adams  weeze314@comcast.net   (610) 781-0365 
 
Larry Bowman  bowmanL322@comcast.net  (717) 454-5219  
 
Fred Buch   frednbuch@gmail.com   (717) 733-6051 (717) 964-3571 
 
Michael Chapman koditoo@comcast.net   (717) 644-9849 
 
Connie Dywer  catmtg@comcast.net   (717) 926-6156 (717) 964-3725 
 
John Graham  jdarg@aol.com    (717) 964-3583 (610) 716-0086 
 
Pat Graham  jdarg@aol.com     (717) 964-3583 (610) 716-0086 
 
Bob Harding  harding.bob@gmail.com   (717) 940-9177    
 
Karrie Hontz  krgardens@yahoo.com   (610) 409-0743 (484) 904-8195 
 
Ron Hontz   krgardens@yahoo.com   (610) 409-0743 (484) 904-8195 
 
George Leyh  georgeleyh@yahoo.com   (717) 653-1397 
 
Sandra Leyh  latitudestravel@comcast.net  (717) 653-1397 
 
Robin May   may507@comcast.net   (717) 964-1372 (717) 222-9210 
 
Bill Osburn   bill@schorlite.com    (904) 537-5959 
 
Connie Pierce  cpierce@taboracademy.org  (508) 748-2372 
 
Chic Rhoads  chicrhoads@hotmail.com   (717) 653-8631 (717) 629-7397 
 
Tina Shank   trhshank200@gmail.com   (717) 449-2279 
 
Connie Steinke  steinke5@verizon.net   (717) 964-3062 
 
David Steinke  steinke5@verizon.net   (717) 964-3062 
 
Jan Weaver  jdellaweaver@gmail.com    
 
Ralph Zimmerman rajzimm@hotmail.com   (717) 964-5034 (610) 547-9451 


